COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
CHIEF OF RACE
COURSE CHIEF

ABbPXABHO JIATHO MN-BO

CKU BAIAHE

PonkoBu cku cBo6oaeH CTUM, MHTepBaneH cTapT

Official ranking
ONEBOWKN CTAPLLA

30MNPA®OB MeTbp
MBAHYEB Munyw
'bJIEB Topop

m MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS

WEATHER
AIR TEMPERATURE

0.0°C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°1922
Number of competitors: 152, Number of NSA: 1

MEN PENALTY : 0.00 WOMEN PENALTY : 0.00

F =1250

Rank Bib Code Name

Year

Club

Time Gap

70 2488
67 2687
68 2576
69 2295

A OODN -

Technical Delegate

9.9.2022r. / FOHpona (BUL) / B®Cku

WOPOAHOBA [lanvena
YOJIAKOBA fAHka
3AHKOBA AcemuH
UrHATOBA AHHa-Mapes

2005
2005
2005
2005

Punckn ckuop
MaHnumwe 2009
Y3aHa 2007
Y3aHa 2007

25:59.9
26:36.1
27:30.6
28:55.7

36.2
1:30.7
2:55.8
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